

## Reopeners Consultation (May 2019) Updates

Document	Page	Para Ref	Change Made	Date
SSWC	5	N/A	Table 1: EMID proposed allowance figure changed from 7.7 to 7.6. The corresponding 'difference'	6.8.19
			column amended from -13.0 to -13.1.	
SSWC	5	N/A	Table 1: Total proposed allowance figure amended from 24.9 to 24.6 and total difference from 87.6 to 87.9	6.8.19
SSWC	17	6.4	Efficient view of costs figure changed from 4.8 to 3.8	6.8.19
SSWC	17	6.5	Permit fees - efficient view changed to from 1.7m to 1.3m	6.8.19
SSWC	18	6.11	Admin - 0.7 changed to 0.6	6.8.19
SSWC	18	6.12	Conditions – 2.4 changed to 1.9	6.8.19
SSWC	18	6.15	Proposed adjustment - 4.8 changed to 3.8	6.8.19
SSWC	19	6.16	Efficient view of costs - 7.7 changed to 7.6	6.8.19
SSWC	19	6.22	Admin - 1.2 changed to 1.1	6.8.19
SSWC	20	6.26	Proposed adjustment - 7.7 changed to 7.6	6.8.19
SSWC	20	N/A	Table 4: Proposed adjustment value of 7.7 changed to 7.6 and difference value changed from 13.0 to 13.1	6.8.19